Varsity

8/11/23
8/17/23
8/25/23
9/1/23
9/8/23
9/15/23
9122123
9/29/23
10/6/23
10/13/23
10/20/23
10727123
11/3/23

Coleman
Early

Lubbock Trinity

Dubklin
Seymour
Hawley
Comanche
OPEN
Miles

Cross Plains

Roscoe
Hamlin
TLC

2023 Albany Lion Football

There
There
There
Here

Here

There
There

Here
There
Here
Here
There

6.00
6:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00

7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00

- Scrimmage-JV followed by Varsity

Scrimmage-JV followed by Varsity

District
District
District
District
District

HOMECOMING

Junior Varsity - times and locations are subject to change

8/11/23
8117123
8/24/23
8/31/23
9/7/23
9/14/23
9721123
9/28/23
10/5/23
10112723
10/15/23
10/26/23
1172123

Coleman
Early

TBA
Dublin
Seymour
Hawley
Comanche
TBA

Miles

Cross Plains

Roscoe
Hamlin
TLC

There
There

There
There
Here
Here

There
Here
There
There
Here

6:00
6:00

Scrimmage-JV followed by Varsity
Scrimmage-JV followed by Varsity

8:30 (following JH)
6:30 (following JH)
6:30 (following JH)
8:30 (foliowing JH)

6:30 (following JH)
6:30 (following JH)
6:30 (following JH)
6:30 (foliowing JH)
6:30 (following JH)

Junior High - times and locations are subject to change

8/31/23
87123
0/14/23
9/21/23
9128123
10/5/23
10/12/23
10/19/23
10/26/23
11/2/23

Dublin
Seymour
Hawley
Comanche
TBA

Miles

Cross Plains

Roscoe
Hamlin
TLC

Denney Faith-Head Coach

High School Office {325) 762-3974

Athietic Dept. {325) 762-2119

There
There
Here
Here

There
Here
There
There
Here

7th @ 4:30,
7th @ 4:30,
7th @ 4:00,
7th @ 4:30,

7th @ 4:30,
7th @ 4:30,
7th @ 4:30,
7th @ 4:30,
7th @ 4:30,

8th to foliow
8th {o foliow
8th io foliow
8th fo foliow

8th to follow
8th to follow
8th to follow
8th to follow
8th to follow




